Kreisschule
Wegenstetten-Hellikon

zusammen wachsen

Stundenplan
Schuljahr 2024/25

Michaela Kym Primar 2

Montag Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

08.15-
09.00

X

X

X

09.05-
09.50

X TTG MuGru

X

X

10.10-
10.55

X MuGru TTG

BuS

11.00-
11.45

X X TTG

BuS

13.45-
14.30

14.30-
15.15

15.30-
16.15

MJ
CS

Myriam Jaggi
Claudia Schreiber

Legende
BuS

BG
MuGru
TTG

Bewegung und Sport

Bildnerisches Gestalten
Musikgrundschule

Technisches und Textiles Gestalten




